T T T I R T R R B R e B s T e A

4 1. IAANO PAGE OF
i INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-14-D-0004/M0004 1
2 ORDER NO 3. REQUISITION NO. 4 SOUICITATION NO
RES-15-0291

5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6 AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
04/15/2015 04/15/2015 12/30/2012 TO 12/31/201¢
B SERVICING AGENCY 9 DELIVER TO
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB BRUCE LIN
ALC: 83000001 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DURS: +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NO
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

H ITE OFFICE MAIL STOP CSB-5A24

ROCKVILLE MD 20721

adera

POC Cenice M

TeLePHONEND  0(0Y9=-372-4010

10 REQUESTING AGENCY 11 INVOICE OFFICE
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION i L S e T
i b ONE WHITE FLINT
DUNS: 040535809 +4: Ll
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE

e
#
'

5

NE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP O3-E17A

11555 ROCKVILLE PIK e e
4999 ROCKVILL! LR ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Carolyn Coope

TELEPHONENO  301-287-3721

12 ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY ) o
Energy Reorganization Act of 1874

S NRC - HO
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-000C1 14 PROJECT ID
Ve4ll

15. PROJECT TITLE
XLPR SYSTEMS - MANAGEMENT THROUGH INSPECTION

16 ACCOUNTING DATA
Z015-CO200-FEEBASED-60-60D001-11-6-213-1032-252A

17 18 19 20 21 22
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC=HQ=-60~14-D-0004

Master TAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to 1) accepf
PNNL's technical and "no cost" proposals dated

)

Marech 26, 2015, to incorporate a within scope

change to the agreement as reflected in the
revised Statement of Work {(Attachment 1), 2) add

incremental funding in the amcunt of $130,000.0d,
thereby increasing the amcunt funded in the )

agqreement from $420,000.00 to $550,000.00, and 3)
Identify the Alternate Contracting Officer's

Continued ...

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24 TOTAL AMOUNT
él.’,‘tﬁ,@.d.ﬂ!) s,
25a SIGNATURE DF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) \ % NATURE OF SOVERNME'

250 NAME AND TITLE 25c DATE 1265 CONTRACTING QFFICER ©
Monica L. Chavez, Contracting Officer (’CAROI COOP

L 2k

o

\ S

TEMPLATE - ADMnn SUNSI REVIEW COMP ‘-ET"- R MAY 01 2015 A(Nﬁ




#

$rano ORDER NO PAGE oF
.
NRC-HQ-60-14-D-0004/M0004 5 [

X

Representative for the Agreement.

Jay Wallace s the Alternate

a
Contracting presentative. He can be

&
reached on (3013287-7638 or via e-mail at:

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION: $130,000.00
EILING AMOUNT $550,000.00 (unchanged)
$550,000.00 (changed)

December 30, 2013 through

ae

2016 {tunchanged)

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject

ayreement remain uncxang@d.

REFERENCE: Reguisition No. ZEROREQ-RES-15-0136




